Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

564
547
618

766
594
734
504

609
758
417
791
572
707
164
762
444
89
495
869
487
643
717
530
370

705
686
558
677
770
662

Nome

32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

SX.

JOSEIAS FERREIRA DAS CHAGAS

JESIEL CALDEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS GOMES CABRAL

OTONIEL BATISTA DE ARAUJO
LUCAS GUALBERTO ANDRADE
THIAGO RESENDE DAMAS

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DOS SANTOS DE

SOUSA

MARCILIO CARVALHO DE SOUSA
WILSON TOMAZ DA SILVA JUNIOR

CARLOS EDUARDO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO

JULIO CESAR ALVES DE SOUSA

SERGIO OLIVEIRA

NIRLEY NORMANHA BRAZ
YURI DA SILVA GONCALVES
DANIEL ALVES DA SILVA
GILMA ROCHA

FERNANDO ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA

WILER ROGER DE SOUZA
FABIO FICHE GUIMARAES
NABEEL JADALLAH

SINFRON IO LOPES PEREIRA
HUGO LACERDA

ALEXANDRE HONORIO CAYRES

SAVIO THALLIS DE SOUZA DA SILVA
ROBSON MARQUES DE ARAUJO

JOSE ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO ANJOS

RAIMUNDO FRAZAO DE MOURA

PEDRO LUCIANO GUIMARAES CARDOSO

<

L £ £ £ £ L£ £ £ £ LKL L£L£EZKLTELCT(XKLCXZLKT £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

18
18
42

44
31
29
32

32
18
33

52
47

16
28
59
45
35
45
30
39
23

29
32
47
47
50
40

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M1819 -
M1819 -
M4044 -
M4044 1
M3034 1
M2529 1
M3034 2
M3034 3
M1819 1
M3034 4
M0017 1
M5054 1
M4549 1
M0017 2
MO0017 3
M2529 2
M5559 1
M4549 2
M3539 -
M4549 3
M3034 5
M3539 1
M2024 1
MO0017 4
M2529 3
M3034 6
M4549 4
M4549 5
M5054 2
M4044 2

Equipe
ABC
CASO

EQUIPE BRUNO ATLETA
POUPEX

COACH LUCAS GUALBERTO
SUPER TIME
FRANCISCO

MARCILIO
TUBAROES

CADU

POUPEX
SAOLIV
NIRLEY NORMANHA BRAZ
ABC
KERO MAIS CORRIDA
EVOLUA
CORPLAN
WILER ROGER DE SOUZA
OURS
JADALLAH MVS
SINFRON IO LOPES PEREIRA
V12

ALEXANDRE HONORIO
CAYRES

PERNASPRAQUETEQUERUN
VULTOS
LEANDRO MACEDO
OMEGA 17

EQUIPEV12

Tempo
00:16:25
00:16:28
00:18:04

00:18:28
00:18:25
00:18:33
00:18:55

00:18:58
00:19:19
00:19:16
00:19:43
00:19:58
00:20:34
00:21:40
00:21:30
00:21:37
00:22:50
00:22:22
00:22:43
00:22:30
00:22:51
00:23:51
00:24:26

00:24:29

00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:10
00:24:10
00:24:22

00:25:04

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:25
00:16:28
00:18:04

00:18:24
00:18:25
00:18:33
00:18:55

00:18:58
00:19:14
00:19:16
00:19:43
00:19:57
00:20:30
00:20:55
00:21:30
00:21:36
00:21:40
00:22:21
00:22:24
00:22:29
00:22:46
00:23:47
00:23:50

00:23:56

00:23:56
00:24:02
00:24:03
00:24:10
00:24:18

00:24:28



32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54

55

56
57
58
59
60

Num.

505

557
878
379
581
460
362
665

769
148

556
574
891
448
870
799
783
845
846
863
7
529

759

371

447

872
331
897
160
95

Nome

FRANCISCO DE BRITO CARNEIRO
JUNIOR

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

GLAUBER DE CASTRO BARBOSA
AMIR JADALLAH

LEANDRO RIBEIRO MELLO
DIVANIR INES CENTENARO
ADRIANO CAPATTI CASSIANO
RAMUNDO FERNANDES CARNEIRO

THIAGO GABRIEL DO N. SILVA

MARCIO ROBERTO DE SOUSA
FERREIRA

JOSE AMAURY DE GOES

JULIO CEZAR MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA LIMA

DANIEL MUNIZ

VICTOR DOMINGO GONZALEZ TORRES
VINICIUS

FRANCISCO

GUSTAVO

JOAO

PAULO G

JANIO C.

HEVERTON JORGE DOS SANTOS

WINDSON JORGE DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRE MAGNO DOS SANTOS E
BRAGA

DANIEL MARCOS SZWEC DOS SANTOS
FERNANDES

AUGUSTO CESAR ARAUJO MAEDA
MARCELO MARTINS BESSA

RAUL GREENHALGH GARCIA JUNIOR
MURILO SERGIO ROBALLO

IGOR MACEDO LAINO

SX.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< <

<

= £ £ £ £

ldd.

47

45
31
18
37

37
46

17

59
42
32
43

o o o o

o

39

28
38
43
48

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 6
M4549 7
M3034 -
M1819 2
M3539 2
MO0017 5
M3539 3
M4549 8
M0017 6
M0017 7
M5559 2
M4044 3
M3034 -
M4044 4
M3539 -
M0017 -
M0017 8
M0017 -
MO0017 -
MO0017 -
M0017 9
M0017 10
M0017 11
M3539 4
M0017 12
M2529 -
M3539 -
M4044 -
M4549 9
M0017 13

Equipe
BRITO JUNIOR

CARLOS
GLAUBER DE CASTRO
JADALLAH MVS
LRMSPORTS
DIVANIR INES CENTENARO
CAPATTI

RAMUNDO FERNANDES
CARNEIRO

MARCIO ROBERTO DE SOUSA
FERREIRA

JOSE AMAURY DE GOES
GIANTS RUNNERS
FAMILIA SPE
DANIEL
VICTOR

HEVERTON JORGE DOS
SANTOS

WINDSON JORGE DOS
SANTOS

NENHUMA

DANIEL MARCOS SZWEC DOS
SANTOS FERNANDES

AUGUSTO MAEDA

RAUL GARCIA
MURILO
IGOR MACEDO LAINO

Tempo

00:25:09

00:26:16
00:25:36
00:25:44
00:26:02
00:26:47
00:27:49

00:27:08

00:26:52
00:27:06

00:26:38
00:26:52
00:26:41
00:26:49
00:26:47
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:39

00:27:39
00:27:58
00:28:01

00:27:42
00:27:55
00:27:51
00:28:08

00:27:49

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:07
00:25:13
00:25:36
00:25:38
00:25:42
00:25:49
00:25:51

00:26:13

00:26:19
00:26:21

00:26:24
00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:43
00:26:45
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:00

00:27:01
00:27:06
00:27:24

00:27:24
00:27:34
00:27:37
00:27:43

00:27:44



Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88

89
90

Num.

184
735
743

833
546
683
866
598
682
796
733
629

430
798
728

651
499
368
688
880
633
454

531
648

871
785
788
873

698
786

Nome
RODRIGO NALON AMARAL
TIAGO DE SOUZA GOULART

VICTOR WILLIAM DOS SANTOS NERY DE

OLIVEIRA
CARLOS A. F

JEAN BATISTA LUIZ CARDOSO

ROBERTO GELELETE TEIXEIRA

RUDNEI

LUIS FELIPE DIAS BEZERRA
ROBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
IAGARO JUNG

THIAGO DE ANDRADE MARQUES

MARIO HF R SOUSA

CLAUDIO VIEIRA DA SILVA
MARIVALDO

TARCIZO ROBERTO DO NASCIMENTO

ORLANDO ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR

FILIPE BRAGA CUNHA
ALDAIR JOSE P.DE ALMEIDA
RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS
HERMANO DIAS XAVIER

MATHEUS SOUZA E SILVA ALVES

DARLAN LOPES DE FARIAS

HUGO MILHOMENS DE VASCONCELOS
NICHOLAS ALLISSON CAVALCANTE

LEITE
ARIVALDO PEREIRA SAMPAIO

RONALDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA

KIISMAM

BRUNO FABRICIO FERREIRA DA ROCHA

RUDIMAR BALEN

BRUNO A. DE SOUZA

32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

SX.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 5 £

< £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

I

ldd.

25

37
44

37

32
29

41

40

31
30
53

55
27
38

29
29

61
46
24
39

49

Faixa CI.Fx.
M0017 14
M0017 15
M2529 4
MO0017 -
M3539 5
M4044 5
M0017 -
M0017 16
M3539 6
M0017 -
M3034 7
M2529 5
M4044 6
MO0017 -
M4044 7
M3034 8
M3034 9
M5054 3
M0017 17
M5559 -
M2529 6
M3539 7
M2529 7
M2529 8
M6064 -
M4549 10
M2024 2
M3539 -
M4549 11
M0017 18

Equipe
RODRIGO NALON AMARAL
TIAGO DE SOUZA GOULART
100 LIMITES

IRMAOS CARDOSO
COMENINGUEM

LUIS FELIPE DIAS BEZERRA
ROBERTO

THIAGO

MARIOHFR
SOUSA

CLAUDIO

TARCIZO ROBERTO DO
NASCIMENTO

ORLANDO JUNIOR
CUNHA
CORGAMA
RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS
HERMANO DIAS XAVIER
MATHEUS

DARLAN FARIAS PERSONAL
TRAINER

HUGO
PRETORIANOS

ARISAMPA

BRUNO FABRICIO FERREIRA
DA ROCHA

BALEN

Tempo
00:28:40
00:28:22

00:28:03

00:28:38
00:30:01
00:28:32
00:29:27
00:28:42
00:28:45
00:29:18
00:28:37
00:28:39

00:28:51
00:29:00

00:28:53

00:30:15
00:30:55
00:29:22
00:29:55
00:29:37
00:29:51
00:29:43

00:31:25

00:29:48

00:29:59
00:30:31
00:30:13
00:30:54

00:31:08

00:30:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:46
00:27:59

00:28:01

00:28:01
00:28:09
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:14
00:28:24
00:28:24
00:28:37
00:28:39

00:28:43
00:28:44

00:28:45

00:28:48
00:29:03
00:29:05
00:29:06
00:29:22
00:29:28
00:29:42

00:29:46

00:29:48

00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:58
00:30:12

00:30:19

00:30:22



32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Num.

892
559
690
432
105
725
497
778
561

756
684
831
373
109
526

652

491
604
876
186
854
512
492
467
550
768
764
522
397
388
470

Nome

MARCOS VINICIUS PINHEIRO DIB FILHO

JOSE ERNANE BARBOSA DE CASTRO
ROGERIO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CLAYTON DA COSTA PAIXAO

JAIR PARGA DE MELO

TADEU ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO DE SOUZA SAMPAIO
MURILO R.

JOSE OLYMPIO REZENDE RIBEIRO DE
CASTRO

WILSON BENTO DA SILVA
ROBERTO LUZ AZEVEDO
IRANILDO DA SILVA SANTOS
ALEXANDRE VAZ DOS SANTOS
JOAO JAIME ARAUJO MARTINS

HENRIQUE CESAR DOS REIS
NASCIMENTO

ORLANDO PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO
FELIPE DE FREITAS SANTOS
MARCELO NETTO

ERNESTO CARNEIRO PRECIADO
ROMEU PAULO CASTRO JUNIOR
MANOEL A

GILMAR DE SOUSA LIMA

FELLIPE PESSOA DA SILVEIRA MELLO
EDSON KOSHIN IHA

JOAO PAULO BACHUR

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA

LUCAS VILARINHO E SILVA
GUSTAVO MIGLIO DE MELO
ANTONIO ALVES DAMASCENO
ANDRE LUIS LUCCHESI NOBRE

EDVALDO DA CUNHA CASTRO

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 2 £ £ £ 2 £

ldd.

28
37
46

58
37

38

57
66
39
42
50

33

31
66
46
61

32
43

37
42
27
38
54
48
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 -
M3539 8
M4549 12
M0017 19
M0017 20
M5559 3
M3539 9
M0017 21
M3539 10
M5559 4
M6569 1
M3539 -
M4044 8
M5054 4
M0017 22
M3034 10
M3034 11
Me569 2
M4549 -
M6064 1
M0017 -
M3034 12
M4044 9
M0017 23
M3539 11
M4044 10
M2529 9
M3539 12
M5054 5
M4549 13
M3539 13

Equipe
COGER-MF
FAMILIA

BFMA

CLAYTON DA COSTA PAIXAO

JAIR PARGA DE MELO
TADEU
FERNANDO SAMPAIO

SERPRO RUNNERS

WILSON
ROBERTO LUZ AZEVEDO

ALEXANDRE VAZ

JOAO JAIME

HENRIQUE CESAR DOS REIS

NASCIMENTO

ORLANDO PEREIRA DA
CONCEICAO

KFREITAS
MARCELO NETTO
ERNESTO
ROMEU

GILMAR
BY MY SELF
EDSON KOSHIN IHA
JOAO PAULO BACHUR

FAMILIA SPE
ANTONIO
LUCCHESI

EDVALDO CASTRO

Tempo
00:31:04
00:30:56
00:32:05
00:31:07
00:31:06
00:30:48
00:31:45
00:30:53

00:32:09

00:31:01
00:31:17
00:32:09
00:32:12
00:31:19

00:32:00
00:32:06

00:31:51
00:31:29
00:31:46
00:31:48
00:32:25
00:31:41
00:33:11
00:33:32
00:32:26
00:32:42
00:34:20
00:33:20
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:32:54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:25
00:30:31
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:38
00:30:40
00:30:42
00:30:43

00:30:51

00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:03
00:31:10
00:31:11

00:31:13
00:31:13

00:31:14
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:31:28
00:31:36
00:31:39
00:31:58
00:32:02
00:32:07
00:32:07
00:32:08
00:32:11
00:32:31
00:32:39
00:32:41



32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132

133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Num.

834
543
378
478
714
409
488
18
534

877
678

206
506

124
730
393
642
480
466
616

498
787
861
612
848
555
614
390
673
605
706

Nome
CARLOS A. M
JAME QUEIROZ
ALUIZIO FERNANDES DE FREITAS
ELSON JOSE DA SILVA
SILVIO FURTADO HOLANDA
BRUNO CARVALHO DE QUEIROZ
FABIO FRANCO BARBOSA FERNANDES
ANTONIO ARRUDA SOBRINHO
IDELFONSO CARNEIRO DE SOUSA

FABIO DE SOUSA SANTOS SOARES
RICARDO LUIZ D ALMEIDA BARBATO

VALKENIS DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO MANGAS DA COSTA

LENI DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA MARTINS
SEBASTIAO JOSE DE LIMA

ANGELICA LESSA DE AGUIAR
MURILO LUIZ CARDOSO

ESTEVAO DOS REIS CALIXTO
EDIOMARA FERREIRA POSTAI

MARCOS PAULO BARBOSA DAS
CHAGAS

FERNANDO LUIS DEMETRIO PEREIRA
MANOEL DE JESUS PEREIRA ALMEIDA
NERYLSON L

MARCO ANDRE PIMENTEL JACOBINA
ALEX PEREIRA BENICIO

JORGE KANAMOTA

MARCOS DE SANTANNA

ERIC SANTOS

REGIS KICHEI KAKINOHANA
MARCELO V SANTANA

SERGIO ALEXSANDER LEITAO

z 2222222 g ¢

<

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

53
64
56
42
26
53
58
42

28
57

75

52
69
26
40
38
53

47
62

39
41
65
51

43
46
46

Faixa CI.Fx.
MO0017 -
M5054 6
Me064 2
M5559 5
M4044 11
M2529 10
M5054 7
M5559 6
M4044 12
M2529 -
M5559 7
M0017 24
M7579 1
M5054 8
M6569 3
M2529 11
M4044 13
M3539 14
M5054 9
M0017 25
M4549 14
Me064 3
M0017 -
M3539 15
M4044 -
M6569 4
M5054 10
M0017 26
M4044 14
M4549 15
M4549 16

Equipe

VELOZES
ALUIZIO
ELSON
SILVIO H
BRUNO CARVALHO
FABIO FERNANDES
ASSERTA CORRETORA

IDELFONSO CARNEIRO DE
SOUSA

TJESUS/SUCON

RICARDO LUIZ D ALMEIDA
BARBATO

VALKENIS DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO MANGAS DA
COSTA

CONTA PASSOS

ANGEL_MUSA
IRMAOS CARDOSO
ESTEVAO
MARA

MARCOS PAULO BARBOSA
DAS CHAGAS

FERNANDO

BORA CORRER UAU

JORGE KANAMOTA
MARCOS
HP
REGIS
JADALLAH MVS
SERGIOALEX

Tempo
00:33:07
00:33:15
00:33:22
00:33:04
00:33:43
00:33:39
00:33:07
00:34:02

00:33:14

00:33:19
00:33:58

00:34:13

00:33:35

00:33:31
00:33:32
00:33:55
00:35:41
00:34:59
00:34:49

00:37:52

00:35:11
00:35:39
00:35:26
00:34:47
00:35:40
00:35:27
00:35:31
00:35:23
00:35:26
00:35:40
00:36:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:32:54
00:32:57
00:32:58
00:33:02

00:33:02

00:33:08
00:33:11

00:33:18

00:33:19

00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:29
00:33:53
00:34:03
00:34:06

00:34:11

00:34:13
00:34:15
00:34:38
00:34:44
00:34:49
00:34:52
00:35:08
00:35:15
00:35:15
00:35:34
00:35:37



32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

153
154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

169
170
171
172

173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Num.

482
738
353
78
613
890

542
885
634
227
560
415
679
658
737

300

752
832
366
452

451
523
600

619
207
628
468
595
710
844
757

Nome
EZEQUIEL REIS JR
VALDECY CRUZ DA SILVA
ADEL MENDONGA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
EULELIO JOSE DIAS DE SOUZA
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA
LINDEMBERG DE LIMA BEZERRA

JAIME MACHADO
JOSE POLI LOPES PEREIRA
MATHEUS VICTOR MARQUES ALVES
CAIO

JOSE LUIZ DE MORAES

CARLOS ALVES EGITO JUNIOR
RICARDO LUIZ RAMOS FILHO
PAULO BENEDITO COSTA

VALDECIR PEREIRA MARQUES
ALEXANDRE FINEAS LIMA E SOUSA

WENDELL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO
ALBERTO ANDRE BARRETO MARTINS

DANILO CEZAR AGUIAR DE SOUZA
FILHO

DANILO CEZAR AGUIAR DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO PAZINATO DA CUNHA
LUIZ CARLOS COSTA FORMIGARI

MARCUS VINICIUS ZIMER SILVA
VANDERLEIA RADAELLI
MARINO MAIA GOMES NETO
EDSON SILVA ARAUJO FILHO
LUCIA ANJOS

SILMAR SOARES VEIGA
FRANCISCO

WILSON TOMAZ DA SILVA

(%)
x

= £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

48
48
51
47
a7
46

40
67
20
53
41
23
27
33

44

31

41
18

54
42

35
39
43

55

55

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4549 17
M4549 18
M5054 11
M4549 19
M4549 20
M4549 -
M4044 15
M6569 -
M2024 3
M5054 12
M4044 16
M2024 4
M2529 12
M3034 13
M0o0o17 27
M4044 -
M3034 14
M0017 -
M4044 17
M1819 3
M5054 13
M4044 18
M0017 28
M3539 16
M3539 17
M4044 19
M0017 29
M5559 8
M0017 30
M0017 -
M5559 9

Equipe

FAMILIA REIS

ADEL M S OLIVEIRA
CENTRUS
CENTRUS

LINDEMBERG DE LIMA
BEZERRA

MF
POLI
RUN4FUN

JOSE LUIZ
CARLOS
RAYSSINHA
PAULO BENEDITO COSTA

VALDECIR PEREIRA
MARQUES

ALEXANDRE FINEAS LIMA E
SOUSA

WENDELL

ALBERTO MARTINS
ARTHUR SOUZA

ARTHUR SOUZA
GUSTAVO

LUIZ CARLOS COSTA
FORMIGARI

MARCUS VINICIUS
VANDERLEIA RADAELLI
MARINO
EDSON SILVA ARAUJO FILHO
LUCIA
SILMAR SOARES VEIGA

TUBAROES

Tempo
00:36:00
00:36:59
00:36:41
00:37:26
00:37:27
00:37:09

00:36:55
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:37:13
00:37:23
00:37:33
00:37:10
00:38:02

00:38:43
00:38:49

00:38:49
00:38:42
00:39:12

00:39:30

00:39:31
00:41:29
00:40:43

00:41:26
00:41:31
00:41:37
00:41:46
00:42:28
00:42:27
00:42:26

00:44:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:53
00:35:59
00:36:01
00:36:08
00:36:10
00:36:10

00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:21
00:36:28
00:36:46
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:40

00:37:56
00:38:16

00:38:21
00:38:42
00:38:50

00:39:04

00:39:05
00:39:50
00:40:21

00:40:42
00:40:48
00:40:56
00:41:34
00:41:40
00:42:15
00:42:23

00:43:20



32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Num.

611

650
886
489
435
434
582
369
519
399
745
864
453
601
691
571
536
772
554

Nome

MARCIONEI MATOS DE SOUZA

NORIYUKI TAKAHASHI

JULIO CEZAR SANTANNA DE ARAUJO
FABIO LUIZ LIMA DE FREITAS
CLEVERSON TADEU SANTOS
CLEMESON BARBOZA SILVA
LEOMAR CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRA AGUIAR

GOIANY BUENO

ANTONIO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA NETO
VIRGILIO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
RODRIGO F

DANILO RODRIGUES LIMA

LUIZ DAMASCENO

ROGERIO DEODATO DA SILVA
JULIANO BOSCHINI COSTA

IRAN MACHADO NASCIMENTO
ALEXANDRE

JOMERSON FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
XAVIER

SX.

<

LT £ £ £ £ L£E£ LKL L £ L £ KL £ XKL £ £ <

ldd.

41

53
36

44
35
62
31
23

29

45

35

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 20
M0017 31
M5054 -
M3539 18
M0017 32
M0017 33
M4044 21
M3539 19
Me064 4
M3034 15
M2024 5
MO0017 -
M2529 13
M0017 34
M4549 21
M0017 35
M0017 36
M0017 37
M3539 20

Equipe

MARCIONEI MATOS DE
SOUZA

NORIYUKI TAKAHASHI
TJESUS/SUCON
FABIO FREITAS

CLEVERSON TADEU SANTOS
CLEMESON BARBOZA SILVA
LEOMAR
ALESSANDRA
GOIANY BUENO
BROTHERS
BROTHERS

CORGAMA
LUIZ DAMASCENO
ROGERIO
JULIANO BOSCHINI COSTA
IRAN MACHADO NASCIMENTO

JOMERSON

Tempo

00:45:08

00:45:18
00:45:10
00:45:32
00:46:18
00:46:34
00:46:20
00:49:47
00:51:30
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:57:51
00:57:33
00:59:57
01:02:27
01:02:16
01:02:03
01:03:16
01:04:25

Pagina:

Liquido

00:44:12

00:44:24
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:11
00:45:28
00:46:18
00:49:42
00:51:11
00:53:57
00:53:57
00:57:10
00:57:30
00:59:38
01:01:19
01:01:23
01:01:43
01:02:36
01:03:39



